K10936
Business backpack with front
pocket

« Comes with a stand to adjust the height of a laptop and improve
comfort and ergonomics.

» Padded compartment for a computer or tablet measuring up to 15".

« Easy to attach to a trolley.

100% polyester. Work backpack with contrasting materials. Large
main compartment for documents with large zipped mesh pocket.
Compartment for computer (up to 15") and tablet. Double zipped front
pocket. Two symmetrical zipped side pockets. Adhesive ribbon on the
back to allow the backpack to be slipped into the handles of a trolley
for easy transport. Padded, breathable back and straps.

One Size é 550 g/m? @ 211

Certifications

More information

Logistic Country of origin Customs code

ﬂ? E.z» 10 CN - China ‘?
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Dimensions (cm)

Measurements in cm One Size
AUO8 - Depth of top part 12.50
AUQ9 - Depth of bottom part 16.00
AU12 - Total height 45.00
AU28 - Bottom width 29.00
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Business backpack with front pocket

Colours information

Black
RVB : 35,35,37

Pantone C : Black

Pantone TCX : 19-4004TCX

Logistic @ 10

Sizes

Width (cm)

Height (cm)

Length (cm)

Net weight (kg)

Gross weight (kg)

Pieces/Box

Pieces/Bundle

One Size

33.00000

57.00000

53.00000

7.00000

8.00000

10

0




