

KI0936

## **Business backpack with front** pocket

- Comes with a stand to adjust the height of a laptop and improve comfort and ergonomics.
- Padded compartment for a computer or tablet measuring up to 15".
- Easy to attach to a trolley.

100% polyester. Work backpack with contrasting materials. Large main compartment for documents with large zipped mesh pocket. Compartment for computer (up to 15") and tablet. Double zipped front pocket. Two symmetrical zipped side pockets. Adhesive ribbon on the back to allow the backpack to be slipped into the handles of a trolley for easy transport. Padded, breathable back and straps.





One Size 550 g/m² 21 I







### Certifications

#### More information

Logistic

#### Country of origin

#### **Customs code**











42029291



### KI0936

# **Business backpack with front pocket**

### Dimensions (cm)





Measurements in cm	One Size		
AU08 - Depth of top part	12.50		
AU09 - Depth of bottom part	16.00		
AU12 - Total height	45.00		
AU28 - Bottom width	29.00		



### KI0936

# **Business backpack with front pocket**

### **Colours information**



RVB: 35,35,37 Pantone C: Black Pantone TCX: 19-4004TCX

### Logistic



10

Sizes	Width (cm)	Height (cm)	Length (cm)	Net weight (kg)	Gross weight (kg)	Pieces/Box	Pieces/Bundle
One Size	33.00000	57.00000	53.00000	7.00000	8.00000	10	0